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District-Wide Employees 

Superintendent of Schools 

Fadule, James· J. 

· Assistant Superintendent of Schools 

Votto, Frank T. 

Secretary/Business Administrator 

Sincaglia, John c. 

Manager of Accounts 

Unglaub, Jean 

Computer Operations Coordinator 

DeAngelis, Candy 

Transportation Coordinator 

Davis, Susan 

Cafeteria Director 

Scarpa, Linda 

Medical Inspectors 

VonRoth, M.D., William 
Teresi, M.D. Alphonso 
Prystowsky, M.D. Barry 
Ramer, D.D.S., Robert 

Treasurer of School Moneys 

Wilson, David 

Dated: 
July 25; 1988 

SCHEDULE M 

Salary Longevity 

$87,996 $3,520 

75,615 

60,480 - 7/1/88 - 12/31/88 (pro-rated) 
62,900 1/1/89 - 6/30/89. (pro-rated) 

29,033 

21,270 

22,524 

23,921 

7,244 
5,555 
5,040 
4., 135 

4,.375 

650 


