District-Wide Employees	Salary	Longevity	
Superintendent of Schools			
Fadule, James J.	\$87,996	\$3,520	
Assistant Superintendent of Schools			
Votto, Frank T.	75,615		
Secretary/Business Administrator			
Sincaglia, John C.	60,480 - 7	/1/88 - 12/31/88	(pro-rated)
Manager of Accounts	62,900	/1/89 - 6/30/89	(pro-rated)
Unglaub, Jean	29,033		
Computer Operations Coordinator			
DeAngelis, Candy	21,270		
Transportation Coordinator			
Davis, Susan	22,524	650	
Cafeteria Director	•	•	
Scarpa, Linda	23,921		
Medical Inspectors			
VonRoth, M.D., William	7,244		
Teresi, M.D. Alphonso	5,555		
Prystowsky, M.D. Barry	5,040		
Ramer, D.D.S., Robert	4,135	•	
Treasurer of School Moneys			
Wilson, David	4,375		

Dated: July 25, 1988